701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
Square Straight Steel Pole
SSSP
Height
10’ - 35’
Pole Shaft
The pole shaft material is a weldable grade hot rolled commercial quality

lb
160
mph
Max.
wt.,
lb
170
mph
Max.
wt., lb
180
mph
Max.
wt.,
lb
SSSP-10-4S-11G-9BC-3430 10 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 17.8 250 15.6 250 13.2 250 11.4 250
SSSP-12-4S-11G-9BC-3430 12 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 19.5 250 16.3 250 13.7 250 11.9 250 10.1 250 8.7 218
SSSP-14-4S-11G-9BC-3430 14 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 19.3 250 15.9 250 13.1 250 10.9 250 9.1 227 7.3 183 6.3 158
SSSP-15-4S-7G-9BC-3430 15 0.188 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 17.7 250 14.7 250 11.9 250 9.9 248 8.3 208 6.9 173
SSSP-16-4S-11G-9BC-3430 16 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 18.1 250 16.1 250 14.7 250 11.9 250 9.7 242 7.9 198 6.1 153 5.1 128 4.1 103
SSSP-18-4S-11G-9BC-3430 18 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 19.2 250 15.2 250 13.2 250 12.0 250 9.2 230 7.2 180 5.6 140 4.6 115 3.2 80 2.2 60
SSSP-20-4S-11G-9BC-3430 20 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 16.1 250 12.3 250 10.7 250 9.7 242 7.1 178 5.3 133 3.9 98 2.7 68 1.7 60 0.9 60
SSSP-20-4S-7G-9BC-3430 20 0.188 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 15.7 250 14.1 250 12.5 250 9.5 238 7.7 193 5.7 143 4.3 108 3.1 78 2.1 60
SSSP-20-5S-11G-9BC-3430 20 0.120 5 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 19.3 250 16.9 250 15.0 250 11.6 250 9.0 226 6.9 172 5.1 128 3.7 92 2.5 63
SSSP-20-5S-7G-9BC-3430 20 0.188 5 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 17.9 250 14.4 250 11.6 250 9.3 232 7.4 184 5.8 144
SSSP-22-4S-11G-12BC-136 22 0.120 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 16.7 250 12.4 250 9.2 231 7.9 198 6.8 169 4.9 123 3.4 85 2.2 60 1.2 60 0.4 60 0.0 -
SSSP-22-4S-7G-12BC-136 22 0.188 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 19.2 250 14.8 250 13.0 250 11.5 250 8.9 223 6.8 171 5.2 130 3.8 96 2.7 68 1.8 60
SSSP-22-5S-11G-12BC-136 22 0.120 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 19.3 250 14.6 250 12.7 250 11.0 250 8.2 206 6.0 151 4.2 106 2.8 71 1.6 60 0.6 60
SSSP-22-5S-7G-12BC-136 22 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 15.9 250 12.6 250 10.0 250 7.9 197 6.1 152 4.6 116
SSSP-24-4S-11G-12BC-136 24 0.120 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 19.6 250 14.0 250 10.4 250 7.2 180 6.0 150 5.2 130 3.2 80 1.8 60 1.0 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
SSSP-24-4S-7G-12BC-136 24 0.188 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 16.4 250 12.4 250 10.8 250 9.4 234 7.0 175 5.1 128 3.6 90 2.4 60 1.4 60 0.5 60
SSSP-24-5S-11G-12BC-136 24 0.120 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 16.2 250 11.9 250 10.1 250 8.6 215 6.1 152 4.1 101 2.4 61 1.1 60 0.0 - 0.0 -
SSSP-24-5S-7G-12BC-136 24 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 19.1 250 16.9 250 13.1 250 10.1 250 7.7 192 5.8 144 4.1 103 2.7 68
SSSP-25-4S-11G-12BC-136 25 0.120 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 18.2 250 13.2 250 9.4 235 6.6 165 5.4 135 4.4 110 2.8 70 1.2 60 0.4 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
SSSP-25-4S-7G-12BC-136 25 0.188 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 15.1 250 11.3 250 9.8 244 8.4 210 6.1 153 4.3 108 2.9 71 1.7 60 0.7 60 0.0 -
SSSP-25-5S-11G-12BC-136 25 0.120 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 14.7 250 10.6 250 9.0 224 7.5 188 5.1 127 3.1 78 1.6 60 0.3 60 0.0 - 0.0 -
SSSP-25-5S-7G-12BC-136 25 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 17.6 250 15.4 250 11.8 250 8.9 223 6.7 166 4.7 118 3.2 80 1.9 60
SSSP-30-6S-7G-12BC-136 30 0.188 6 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 16.6 250 14.0 250 11.8 250 8.0 201 5.1 126 2.7 66 0.7 60 0.0 - 0.0 -
SSSP-32-5S-7G-12BC-136 32 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 17.5 250 13.0 250 11.2 250 9.6 239 6.9 173 4.8 119 3.1 77 1.7 60 0.6 60 0.0 -
SSSP-32-6S-7G-12BC-136 32 0.188 6 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 20.0 250 16.4 250 14.1 250 12.1 250 8.8 219 6.2 154 4.0 101 2.3 60 0.9 60 0.0 -
SSSP-35-5S-7G-12BC-136 35 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 19.3 250 13.8 250 9.6 240 8.0 199 6.5 162 4.1 102 2.1 60 0.6 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
SSSP-35-6S-7G-12BC-136 35 0.188 6 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 20.0 250 17.3 250 12.2 250 10.1 250 8.3 207 5.3 132 2.9 72 1.0 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
SSSP-40-5S-7G-12BC-136 40 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 13.2 250 8.4 210 4.8 120 3.3 83 2.0 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
SSSP-40-6S-7G-12BC-136 40 0.188 6 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 250 16.7 250 10.7 250 6.2 155 4.4 110 2.8 70 0.1 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
*Pole Assemblies With EPA>9.0 Require Specific Review
3
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com